
200m Women

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0702 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH BINTI AHMAD KA TERENGGANU 25.28 +1.3
2 0662 ORMILLA OCTAVIA CODDAY NYADAU SARAWAK 25.58 +1.4
3 0780 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN JOHOR 25.59 +1.4
4 0735 ESTHER JOANNE AILOS SABAH 26.14 +1.4
5 0664 DANEA HUMAIRAAH BT SARYMAN SUFR SARAWAK 26.32 +1.4
6 0659 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM NEGERI SEMBILAN 26.37 +1.4
6 0781 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD JOHOR 26.37 +1.4
8 0693 LIM MEI YIN SELANGOR 26.60 +1.3
9 0755 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NO KELANTAN 26.64 +1.3
10 0630 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BT SYE PAHANG 26.69 +1.4
11 0681 LIE YEE TENG SELANGOR 26.91 +1.3
12 0713 NURUL AINA BT MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 28.11 +1.3
13 0636 NURUL RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI M PAHANG 29.26 +1.3
14 0694 TAY SHUEN MIN SELANGOR 29.41 +1.4

DNF 0622 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BINTI KAMARUL PAHANG DNF +1.4
DNS 0745 NATHANIA WONG TZE XING SABAH DNS +1.4



200m Women

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : +1.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0662 ORMILLA OCTAVIA CODDAY NYADAU SARAWAK 25.58
2 0780 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN JOHOR 25.59
3 0630 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BT SYE PAHANG 26.69
4 0694 TAY SHUEN MIN SELANGOR 29.41
DNS 0745 NATHANIA WONG TZE XING SABAH -

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : +1.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0702 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH BINTI AHMAD KA TERENGGANU 25.28
2 0693 LIM MEI YIN SELANGOR 26.60
3 0755 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NO KELANTAN 26.64
4 0681 LIE YEE TENG SELANGOR 26.91
5 0713 NURUL AINA BT MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 28.11
6 0636 NURUL RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI M PAHANG 29.26

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : +1.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0735 ESTHER JOANNE AILOS SABAH 26.14
2 0664 DANEA HUMAIRAAH BT SARYMAN SUFR SARAWAK 26.32
4 0659 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM NEGERI SEMBILAN 26.37
3 0781 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD JOHOR 26.37
DNF 0622 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BINTI KAMARUL PAHANG -


